
TBA	
  ARBITRATOR	
  COVERAGE	
  FOR	
  FIRST	
  QUARTER	
  2013

DAY DATE LOCATION ASSIGNED	
  TO:
Monday 12/31/12 Wheaton Call Carlson
Wednesday 1/2/13 Wheaton Trial Carlson
Thursday 1/3/13 Wheaton Trial Carlson
Friday 1/4/13 Wheaton Trial Carlson
Monday 1/7/13 Wheaton Trial Holland
Tuesday 1/8/13 Wheaton Trial Holland
Wednesday 1/9/13 Wheaton Trial Holland
Thursday 1/10/13 Wheaton Trial Holland
Friday 1/11/13 Wheaton Trial Holland

Wednesday 1/30/13 Chicago Call MJ	
  Adkins
Wednesday 2/6/13 Chicago Trial Doherty
Thursday 2/7/13 Chicago Trial Doherty
Friday 2/8/13 Chicago Trial Doherty
Monday 2/11/13 Chicago Trial Doherty
Wednesday 2/13/13 Chicago Trial Flores
Thursday 2/14/13 Chicago Trial Flores
Friday 2/15/13 Chicago Trial Flores
Tuesday 2/19/13 Chicago Trial Flores
Wednesday 2/20/13 Chicago Trial Flores

Wednesday 2/27/13 Chicago Call MJ	
  Adkins
Wednesday 3/6/13 Chicago Trial Mason
Thursday 3/7/13 Chicago Trial Mason
Friday 3/8/13 Chicago Trial Mason
Monday 3/11/13 Chicago Trial Mason
Tuesday 3/12/13 Chicago Trial Mason
Wednesday 3/13/13 Chicago Trial Simpson
Thursday 3/14/13 Chicago Trial Simpson
Friday 3/15/13 Chicago Trial Simpson
Monday 3/18/13 Chicago Trial Simpson
Tuesday 3/19/13 Chicago Trial Simpson

TBA	
  1-­‐-­‐Previously	
  Arbitrator	
  Kinnaman


